Humanities and Social Sciences Prestigious Fellowship Scheme — List of Projects Funded in 2019/20

Project No.

32001019

32001219

34000119

34000219

37000419

37000619

37000719

37000819
38000119

Project Title

Human Rights Museums in the Transpacific: A
Comparative Study of Cultural Institutions for the
Histories of Difference and Resistance

The Cultural Cold War and Contested Chineseness in

Hong Kong Cinema

The Imagined Paradise: The Netherworld in Ancient

Egypt and China

A new gating theory on the convergence of
“discriminative” and “affective” touch
Intervention and Prevention of Neurodegenerative
Disease in the Greater Bay Area (GBA)

The Extraterritorial Print Adventures of Early
American Missions to China:

The Cultural Origin and Diplomatic Legacies of
American Evangelism during the Opium Wars
Constitutional Review and Judicial Independence
under One Country, Two Systems: Convergence or
Divergence?

Gendered Divorce Litigation in China
Comparative Territorial Autonomies: Exploring A
New Comparative Politics Dataset

Principal Investigator

Prof Erni, John N

Dr Ng, Kenny Kwok Kwan
Prof Poo, Mu-chou

Prof Schirmer, Annett

Prof Weekes, Brendan

Stuart Hackett
Prof Johnson, Kendall A.

Prof Chan, Johannes Man
Mun

Prof He, Frank Xin
Dr Fong, Chi Hang Brian

University

HKBU

HKBU

CUHK

CUHK

HKU

HKU

HKU

HKU
EdUHK

Funded Awarded

(HK$)

396,060

448,000

175,600

610,200

426,140

471,700

508,949

494,000
982,928

Duration

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months

12 months
12 months



