## $Humanities\ and\ Social\ Sciences\ Prestigious\ Fellowship\ Scheme-List\ of\ Projects\ Funded\ in\ 2019/20$

Project No.	Project Title	Principal Investigator	University	Funded Awarded (HK\$)	Duration
32001019	Human Rights Museums in the Transpacific: A Comparative Study of Cultural Institutions for the Histories of Difference and Resistance	Prof Erni, John N	HKBU	396,060	12 months
32001219	The Cultural Cold War and Contested Chineseness in Hong Kong Cinema	Dr Ng, Kenny Kwok Kwan	HKBU	448,000	12 months
34000119	The Imagined Paradise: The Netherworld in Ancient Egypt and China	Prof Poo, Mu-chou	CUHK	175,600	12 months
34000219	A new gating theory on the convergence of "discriminative" and "affective" touch	Prof Schirmer, Annett	CUHK	610,200	12 months
37000419	Intervention and Prevention of Neurodegenerative Disease in the Greater Bay Area (GBA)	Prof Weekes, Brendan Stuart Hackett	HKU	426,140	12 months
37000619	The Extraterritorial Print Adventures of Early American Missions to China: The Cultural Origin and Diplomatic Legacies of American Evangelism during the Opium Wars	Prof Johnson, Kendall A.	HKU	471,700	12 months
37000719	Constitutional Review and Judicial Independence under One Country, Two Systems: Convergence or Divergence?	Prof Chan, Johannes Man Mun	HKU	508,949	12 months
37000819	Gendered Divorce Litigation in China	Prof He, Frank Xin	HKU	494,000	12 months
38000119	Comparative Territorial Autonomies: Exploring A New Comparative Politics Dataset	Dr Fong, Chi Hang Brian	EdUHK	982,928	12 months